ONE
COMPLETE
SOLUTION.
VersaOne™ Access System
Reference Guide
PRODUCT CODE
NOMENCLATURE
DESIGNED FOR EASY

LENGTH
ST = Standard, SH = Short, LG = Long
SIZE
5 mm, 8 mm, 11 mm, 12 mm & 15 mm
EXAMPLE
VersaOne™ Blunt Trocar, BPT12STS
BPT = Blunt, 12 = 12 mm,
ST = Standard Length, S = Smooth Cannula
BPT 12  ST  S
Description Code Size Length Units/Box
VersaOne™ Optical Trocars
VersaOne™ Optical Trocar with Fixation Cannula ONB5STF 5 mm 100 mm 6
VersaOne™ Optical Trocar with Fixation Cannula ONB5SHF 5 mm 70 mm 6
VersaOne™ Optical Trocar with Fixation Cannula ONB5LGF 5 mm 150 mm 6
VersaOne™ Optical Trocar with Dual Fixation Cannula ONB5STF2C 5 mm 100 mm 6
VersaOne™ Optical Trocar with Fixation Cannula ONB11STF 11 mm 100 mm 6
VersaOne™ Optical Trocar with Fixation Cannula ONB11LGF 11 mm 150 mm 6
VersaOne™ Optical Trocar with Fixation Cannula ONB12STF 12 mm 100 mm 6
VersaOne™ Optical Trocar with Smooth Cannula ONB12STS 12 mm 100 mm 6
VersaOne™ Optical Trocar with Fixation Cannula ONB12SHF 12 mm 70 mm 6
VersaOne™ Optical Trocar with Fixation Cannula ONB12LGF 12 mm 150 mm 6
VersaOne™ Optical Trocar with Fixation Cannula ONB15STF 15 mm 100 mm 6
VersaOne™ Blunt Trocar
VersaOne™ Blunt Trocar with Threaded Anchor BPT12STS 12 mm 100 mm 3
4
VERSAONE™ ACCESS
SYSTEM FULL PORTFOLIO
The VersaOne™ access system streamlines our product codes. This guide provides
information on product codes that will change, be discontinued and remain the same.
Description Code Size Length Units/Box
VersaOne™ Bladed Trocars
VersaOne™ Bladed Trocar with Fixation Cannula B5STF 5 mm 100 mm 6
VersaOne™ Bladed Trocar with Smooth Cannula B5STS 5 mm 100 mm 6
VersaOne™ Bladed Trocar with Fixation Cannula B5SHF 5 mm 70 mm 6
VersaOne™ Bladed Trocar with Smooth Cannula B5SHS 5 mm 70 mm 6
VersaOne™ Bladed Trocar with Fixation Cannula B11STF 11 mm 100 mm 6
VersaOne™ Bladed Trocar with Smooth Cannula B11STS 11 mm 100 mm 6
VersaOne™ Bladed Trocar with Fixation Cannula B12STF 12 mm 100 mm 6
VersaOne™ Bladed Trocar with Smooth Cannula B12STS 12 mm 100 mm 6
VersaOne™ Bladed Trocar with Fixation Cannula B12LGF 12 mm 150 mm 6
VersaOne™ Bladed Trocar with Smooth Cannula B12LGS 12 mm 150 mm 6
VersaOne™ Bladeless Trocars
VersaOne™ Bladeless Trocar with Fixation Cannula NONB5STF 5 mm 100 mm 6
VersaOne™ Bladeless Trocar with Fixation Cannula NONB5SHF 5 mm 70 mm 6
VersaOne™ Bladeless Trocar with Fixation Cannula NONB5LGF 5 mm 150 mm 6
VersaOne™ Bladeless Trocar with Fixation Cannula NONB8STF 8 mm 100 mm 6
VersaOne™ Bladeless Trocar with Fixation Cannula NONB11STF 11 mm 100 mm 6
VersaOne™ Bladeless Trocar with Fixation Cannula NONB12STF 12 mm 100 mm 6
VersaOne™ Bladeless Trocar with Smooth Cannula NONB12STS 12 mm 100 mm 6
VersaOne™ Bladeless Trocar with Fixation Cannula NONB12SHF 12 mm 70 mm 6
VersaOne™ Bladeless Trocar with Fixation Cannula NONB12LGF 12 mm 150 mm 6
VersaOne™ Bladeless Trocar with Fixation Cannula NONB15STF 15 mm 100 mm 6
VersaOne™ Bladeless Trocar with Fixation Cannula NONB15LGF 15 mm 150 mm 6
VersaOne™ Universal Cannula
VersaOne™ Universal Fixation Cannula UNVCA5STF 5 mm 100 mm 6
VersaOne™ Universal Fixation Cannula UNVCA5SHF 5 mm 70 mm 6
VersaOne™ Universal Fixation Cannula UNVCA5LGF 5 mm 150 mm 6